SEC Form 3

FORM 3

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

## INITIAL STATEMENT OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

OMB Number: 3235-0104 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

				or Sec	tion 30(h) of	f the Investment Company Act of 194	40						
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Delaware Energy LLC			Stat	2. Date of Event Requiring Statement (Month/Day/Year		3. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol							
	Last) (First) (Middle)		-	08/01/2022		4. Relationship of Reporting Person( (Check all applicable) Director X Officer (give title below)		s) to Issuer		<ul> <li>5. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year) 12/06/2024</li> <li>6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)</li> </ul>			
(Street) BROUSSARD L/	A	70518	_					,		3	Form filed by	<ul> <li>One Reporting Person</li> <li>More than One Reporting</li> </ul>	
(City) (St	tate)	(Zip)	<u> </u>	Table I - Noi	n-Derivati	ive Securities Beneficially	/ Ow	ned					
1. Title of Security (Instr. 4)				2.	Amount of Securities eneficially Owned (Instr. 4)	3. C For	3. Ownership		4. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 5)				
Class A Common Stock					3,223,670 <sup>(1)</sup> I			See footnotes <sup>(2)(3)</sup>					
			(e.	Table II - I g., puts, cal	Derivative Ils, warra	e Securities Beneficially O nts, options, convertible s	) Secu	ed irities)	1				
Expiratio				2. Date Exerce Expiration Day/ (Month/Day/	ate	Derivative Security (Instr. 4)		s Underlying 4. Conve or Exe Price 0		rcise		6. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 5)	
				Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title		Amount or Number of Shares	Derivative Security		(Instr. 5)		
1. Name and Address of Delaware Energy (Last) PO BOX 129		(Mide	dle)										
(Street) BROUSSARD	LA	705	18										
(City)	(State)	(Zip)											
1. Name and Address of Gable S Corp	of Reporting Per	rson*											
(Last) PO BOX 129	(First)	(Mida	dle)										
(Street) BROUSSARD	LA	705	18										
(City)	(State)	(Zip)											
1. Name and Address of <u>Eddy Lea Asso</u>													
(Last) PO BOX 129	(First)	(Mide	lle)										
(Street) BROUSSARD	LA	705	18										
(City)	(State)	(Zip)											

OMB APPROVAL

1. Name and Address of Scott Sherman		
(Last) PO BOX 129	(First)	(Middle)
(Street) BROUSSARD	LA	70518
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address of <u>Scott Shaesby</u>	of Reporting Person *	
(Last) PO BOX 129	(First)	(Middle)
(Street) BROUSSARD	LA	70518
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address of Dorn Forest	of Reporting Person*	
(Last) PO BOX 129	(First)	(Middle)
(Street) BROUSSARD	LA	70518
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

## Explanation of Responses:

1. On August 1, 2022, Delaware Energy, LLC ("Delaware Energy") received 3,223,670 shares of Aris Water Solutions, Inc. ("Aris") Class A common stock, \$0.01 par value per share, from Aris in lieu of cash in exchange for assets owned and/or operated by Delaware Energy.

2. This statement is jointly filed by and on behalf of each of Delaware Energy, Gable S Corporation ("Gable"), Eddy Lea Associates, LLC ("Eddy Lea"), Shaesby Scott, Forest Dorn and Sherman A. Scott. Delaware Energy was the record and direct beneficial owner of the securities covered by this statement, and Shaesby Scott and Forest Dorn are the managers of Delaware Energy. Eddy Lea is the majority member of Delaware Energy, and Gable is the majority member of Eddy Lea. Sherman A. Scott is the President and sole owner of Gable. Shaesby Scott, Forest Dorn, Eddy Lea, Gable and Sherman A. Scott may be deemed to be indirect beneficial owner of the securities owned by Delaware Energy.

3. Each reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of the securities covered by this statement, except to the extent of the pecuniary interest of such person in such securities.

## Remarks:

This amendment is being filed to amend the Form 3 initially filed on December 6, 2024 to include Gable S, Eddy Lea, Sherman A. Scott, Shaesby Scott and Forest Dorn, as reporting persons for the securities covered by this statement.

/s/ Shaesby Scott, Chief Executive	<u>e</u>
Officer, on behalf of Delaware	01/23/2025
Energy, LLC	
<u>/s/ Vanessa Derouen, Treasurer, o</u>	<u>n</u> 01/23/2025
behalf of Gable S Corporation	01/23/2023
/s/ Shaesby Scott, Manager, on	
behalf of Eddy Lea Associates,	01/23/2025
LLC	
/s/ Sherman A. Scott	01/23/2025
/s/ Shaesby Scott	01/23/2025
/s/ Forest Dorn	01/23/2025
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

\* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 5 (b)(v).

\*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.